Grupo 2 - Feature #133

disefio del proyecto
10/10/2017 03:44 PM - Willian Herbas

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

10/11/2017
10/25/2017
100%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

en esta etapa de la aplicacion crearemos el disefio, todo lo grafico del juego

History

#1 - 10/30/2017 10:02 PM - Jorge Diaz
- % Done changed from 0 to 100

04/15/2025

1/1
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